Date: 04.10.2021

CENTRE FOR ACADEMIC COURSES
ANNA UNIVERSITY: : CHENNAI - 600 025

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

October 2021 - January 2022 (ODD SEMESTER -Semester lll)
M.C.A. (FT) Degree Programmes

Commencement of | Last workin CEIREERE TR O CETIRET
SI. No | Programme | Semester 9 of Practical of End Semester
Classes day & o
Examinations Examinations
1. M.C.A (FT) 1]/ 04.10.2021 06.01.2022" 08.01.2022 24.01.2022

RE-OPENING DAY FOR THE NEXT SEMESTER: 16.02.2022 (Wednesday)

e Theory and Practical Examination schedules will be published in due course. (Practical Examinations will be
conducted before the theory examinations).

" In order to ensure minimum no. of working days, the following Saturdays are declared as working days.

Sl. No. Working Days Time Table of the Week SI. No. | Working Days Time Table of the Week
(Saturdays) Day to be Followed (Saturdays) Day to be Followed

1. 09.10.2021 Thursday 6. 20.11.2021 Tuesday

5 23.10.2021 Friday 7. 27.11.2021 Wednesday

3 30.10.2021 Tuesday 8. 04.12.2021 Thursday

4. 06.11.2021 Thursday 9. 11.12.2021 Friday

5. 13.11.2021 Monday 10. 18.12.2021 Monday
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